 Connecting
made simple.
Solutions for easy
disconnects and additions.
3M™  Medium Voltage
Separable Connectors
3M.com/Energy

228J4U 200 A 4-Position Junction with U-Strap, 25/28 kV 1/box
3M™ Loadbreak Elbow Connectors, 200 A 15
Ordering information
3M™ Loadbreak Surge Arresters, 200 A
The 3M Loadbreak Surge Arresters, 200 A are gapless, metal oxide varistor (MOV) devices,
provide shielded arrester protection for medium voltage systems. The 3M 200 A Loadbreak Surge
Arresters meet the relevant requirements of IEEE™ Std. C62.11 and IEEE™ Std. 386.
Part Number Description Quantity
3M™ Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 15 kV Interface
215SA03 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 2.55 kV MCOV, 3 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
215SA06 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 5.1 kV MCOV, 6 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
215SA09 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 7.65 kV MCOV, 9 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
215SA10 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 8.4 kV MCOV, 10 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
215SA12 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 10.2 kV MCOV, 12 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
215SA15 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 12.7 kV MCOV, 15 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
215SA18 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 15.3 kV MCOV, 18 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
3M™ Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 25/28 kV Interface
225SA09 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 7.65 kV MCOV, 9 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
225SA10 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 8.4 kV MCOV, 10 kV Duty Cycle 1/box
225SA12 Loadbreak Surge Arrester, 10.2 kV MCOV, 12 kV Duty Cycle 1/box